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SUPERFICIE LOSA INTERIOR
SUPERFICIE TERRAZA
SUPERFICIE TERRAZA MIRADOR
SUPERFICIE TOTAL

ORIENTACION
CARACTERISTICAS

NOTA : TODAS LAS MEDIDAS SON APROXIMADAS

53,35m²
10,97m²
23,70m²
88,02m²

N
2 DORMITORIOS - 2 BAÑOS

PLANTA DEPTO. 1110 TIPO A
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